


COVID-19 Related Information 

 

School Calendar Changes & Reminders 

Wednesday, November 4 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal. 

Monday, November 9 – There will be school on Monday, November 9th.   

Wednesday, November 11 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal. 

Wednesday, November 18 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal.  

Tuesday, November 24 – 1-Hour early dismissal. 

Wednesday, December 2 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal. 

Wednesday, December 9 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal. 

Monday, December 14 – There will be school on Monday, December 14th. 

Wednesday, December 16 – School Day, 2-Hour early dismissal. 

Tuesday, December 22 – 1-Hour early dismissal (beginning of winter break). 

Tuesday, January 5 – Classes resume (end of winter break). 

 

Appropriate Face Mask 

On Monday, Nov. 2 appropriate face masks will be required for all students and staff. The Center for 

Disease Control & Prevention recommends the following:  
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